w w w. g l o b e s t o c k . c o . u k
Established in 1982, Globestock
manufacture and supply a wide
range of high-quality solutions for
confined space access, working at
height and load arrest.
We take immense pride in our many years
of British manufacturing heritage and to this day

E N G I N E E R I N G  P ROT EC T I O N  S I N C E  19 8 2 17
Arrester
Brackets
These arrester brackets enable a G.Saver II or
G.Stop fall arrester to be securley fitted to a
G.Tripod.
There are different types available. Arrester brackets for fitting to a 50 mm square
anchorage device are also available.
These brackets allow the G.Winch to be securley
fitted to a G.Tripod. Two brackets are required to fit
one winch.
50 mm Square Anchorage
Bracket
GSE1081-04 (x2 required)
GSE210UMB
GSE230AB14 (for 14m)
GSE230AB20 (for 20m)
GSE230AB34 (for 34m)
GSE200WB
(x2 required)
GSE210LMB
The G.Winch is specifically certified for the

. Can be fitted to the G.Tripod (brackets required)
G.Winch
2006/42/EC
w w w. g l o b e s t o c k . c o . u k18
E N G I N E E R I N G  P ROT EC T I O N  S I N C E  19 8 2
Product Code MWL
Max. Rope
Length
Rope Kit
GSE070-136-20SSK
136 kg
20 m
Stainless steel
rope &
karabiner
GSE070-136-40SSK 40 m
GSE070-136-50SSK 50 m
GSE070-150-20G
150 kg
20 m
Galv. rope &
aluminium
karabiner
GSE070-150-40G 40 m
GSE070-150-50G 50 m
GSE070-200-20SSK
200 kg
20 m Stainless steel
rope &

contact us for details.
2006/42/EC
GSE300-10G
E N G I N E E R I N G  P ROT EC T I O N  S I N C E  19 8 2 37
GSE1000-10G
GSE300-15G
GSE300-20G
GSE300-25G
GSE500-10G
GSE500-15G
GSE500-20G
GSE500-24G
Product Code
Rope
Length
GSE300-10G 10 m
GSE300-15G 15 m
GSE300-20G 20 m
GSE300-25G 25 m
Product Code
Rope
Length
GSE1000-10G 10 m
Product Code
Rope
Length
GSE500-10G 10 m
GSE500-15G 15 m
GSE500-20G 20 m
GSE500-24G 24 m
Load Arrestors Load Arrestors Load Arrestors
1000kg
MWL
500kg